—
CMACGM

-

Asia Central & South America Express (ACSAI

CMA CGM (THAILAND) LTD.
As Agent Of CMACGM S.A.
14th Floor, Q House Lumpini, 1 South Sathorn Road,
Tungmahamek, Sathorn, Bangkok 10120, Thailand
Tel : (66-2) 352 3200 Fax : (66-2) 343 8801

811612021

Schedule Website: www.cmathai-schedule.com Website: www.cma-cgm.com

FEEDER BANGKOK (PAT) LAEM CHABANG ETA ETD
MOTHER VESSEL VOYAGE MANZANILLO, MX LAZARO CARDENAS, MX BUENAVENTURA, CO CALLAO, PE GUAYAQUIL, EC
JHT /JTC/ITX CLOSING TIME ETD CLOSING TIME ETD HKHKG HKHKG
TS KAOHSIUNG V.21008N 27-Aug 29-Aug 28-Aug 30-Aug 5-Sep
(FRI 12:00) (SUN) (SAT 14:00) (MON)
YM INTERACTION V.219N 2-Sep 3-Sep 2-Sep 4-Sep 9-Sep
(THU 12:00) =) (THU 21:00) (sAn) CMA CGM ALASKA OMH99EIMA 17-Sep 13-Oct 14-Oct 19-Oct 24-Oct 28-Oct
CNC BANGKOK V.0QIA2N 6-Sep 8-Sep 8-Sep 9-Sep 13-Sep
(MON 23:59) (WED) (WED 09:00) (THU)
TS TOKYO V.21008N 3-Sep 5-Sep 4-Sep 6-Sep 12-Sep
(FRI 12:00) (SUN) (SAT 14:00) (MON)
YMINAUGURATION V. 257N 9-Sep 10-Sep 9-Sep 11-Sep 16-Sep TBA OMHIBEIMA 24-Sep 20-0ct 21-0ct 26-0ct 31-0ct 4-Nov
(THU 12:00) (FRI) (THU 21:00) (SAT)
KUO LONG V.0QIA4N 13-Sep 15-Sep 15-Sep 16-Sep 20-Sep
(MON 23:59) (WED) (WED 09:00) (THU)
TS OSAKA V.21010N 10-Sep 12-Sep 11-Sep 13-Sep 19-Sep
(FRI 12:00) (SUN) (SAT 14:00) (MON)
YMIMPROVEMENT V.206N 16-Sep 17-Sep 16-Sep 18-Sep 23-Sep APL ESPLANADE OMHIDEIMA 1-0ct 27-0ct 28-0ct 2-Nov 7-Nov 11-Nov
(THU 12:00) (FRI) (THU 21:00) (SAT)
CNC SATURN V.0QIA6N 20-Sep 22-Sep 22-Sep 23-Sep 27-Sep
(MON 23:59) (WED) (WED 09:00) (THU)
TS BANGKOK V.21009N 17-Sep 19-Sep 18-Sep 20-Sep 26-Sep
(FRI 12:00) (SUN) (SAT 14:00) (MON)
YM IMAGE V.154N 23-Sep 24-Sep 23-Sep 25-Sep 30-Sep
(THU 12:00) =) (THU 21:00) A1) CMA CGM MUMBAI OMHIFELIMA 8-Oct 3-Nov 4-Nov 9-Nov 14-Nov 18-Nov
KUO LIN V.0QIASN 27-Sep 29-Sep 29-Sep 30-Sep 4-Oct
(MON 23:59) (WED) (WED 09:00) (THU)
TS KAOHSIUNG V.21009N 24-Sep 26-Sep 25-Sep 27-Sep 3-Oct
(FRI 12:00) (SUN) (SAT 14:00) (MON)
YM INTERACTION V.220N 30-Sep 1-Oct 30-Sep 2-Oct 7-Oct
(THU 12:00) pe (THU 21:00) AT CMA CGM CHENNAI OMHIHEIMA 15-Oct 10-Nov 11-Nov 16-Nov 21-Nov 25-Nov
CNC BANGKOK V.0QIAAN 4-Oct 6-Oct 6-Oct 7-Oct 11-Oct
(MON 23:59) (WED) (WED 09:00) (THU)
Note : 8/16/2021
VIA MANZANILLO, MAXICO Laem Chabang Feeder :
MONTERREY + 6 JHT - Monday departure from Kerry (Paperless : 2816)
MEXICO CITY + 3 JTC - Saturday departure from Kerry (Paperless : 2816)
GUADALAJARA +4 JTX - Monday departure from LCH # B3 (Paperless : 2813)
AGUASCALIENTE +2
QUERETARO +2 Bangkok Feeder :
ST LUIS POTOSI +2 JTC - Friday departure from PAT TERMINAL 1 (Paperless : 0251)
JHT - Sunday departure from PAT TERMINAL 1 (Paperless : 0251)
JTX - Wednesday departure from PAT TERMINAL 1 (Paperless : 0251)
CY - Return - Stuffing Container Telephone Contact
1.NHP K.CHOMSORN / PRANEE / WASSANA 02-7374560-79 Sales & Marketing: Ext. #3267-3275, #3244
2.UNICORN K.JID 02-7388940-6 Email address: thd.sales@cma-cgm.com
3.CDS BKK K.M/TAK / MAOW 02-3120731-7
4.CcDS LCB K.KAOMAO / NA / NID / AON 038-768625 Customer Service: Ext. #3230, 3232-3233, #3235, #3239, #3277, #3296, #3298-3299
5.LCB OFFICE K.NOI/ SOM / NUI 038-401659-60 Email address: thd.booking-desk@cma-cgm.com
6.PAT OFFICE K.AKE / PLE 02-3502082-3 E-Booking : Registration at www.cma-cgm.com/ebusiness/booking/request

** More port served if not mention in schedule please do ask from our sales dept .
Special equipment + reefer acceptable

“The schedule is sublect 10 change without notce. Piease call cusiomer senvice fo the fastest inormation

The schedule is subjected to change without notice. Please call customer service for the fastest information.

Documentation: Ext. #3240-3241, #3243, #3245, #3247-3249
Email address: thd.exportdoc@cma-cgm.com




/-

CMA CGM Asia Central & South America Express (ACSA?2)

-—

CMA CGM (THAILAND) LTD.

As Agent Of CMA CGM S.A.
14th Floor, Q House Lumpini, 1 South Sathorn Road,

Tungmahamek, Sathorn, Bangkok 10120, Thailand

Tel :(66-2) 352 3200 Fax : (66-2) 343 8801

Schedule Website: www.cmathai-schedule.com Website: www.cma-cgm.com

FEEDER LAEM CHABANG ETA MOTHER VESSEL VOYAGE ETA ENSENADA, MX MANZANILLO, MX CALLAO, PE LIRQUEN, CL SAN ANTONIO, CL
(CT2) CLOSING TIME ETD CNSHA (CPNW) NO. CNSHA
31-Aug 3-Sep
XIN WU HAN V.127N 14-Sep CSCL ZEEBRUGGE OHCA9E1MA 21 Sep 21 11 Oct 21 16 Oct 21 23 Oct 21 28 Oct 21 30 Oct 21
(TUE 23:59) (FRI)
7-Sep 10-Sep
XIN ZHAN JIANG V.140N 21-Sep OOCL HO CHI MINH CITY OHCABE1MA 28 Sep 21 18 Oct 21 23 Oct 21 30 Oct 21 4 Nov 21 6 Nov 21
(TUE 23:59) (FRI)
14-Sep 17-Sep
XIN FANG CHENG V.257N 28-Sep XIN YANG PU OHCADE1MA 50ct 21 25 Oct 21 30 Oct 21 6 Nov 21 11 Nov 21 13 Nov 21
(TUE 23:59) (FRI)
21-Sep 24-Sep
XIN WU HAN V.128N 5-Oct COSCO NEW YORK OHCAFE1MA 12 Oct 21 1 Nov 21 6 Nov 21 13 Nov 21 18 Nov 21 20 Nov 21
(TUE 23:59) (FRI)
28-Sep 1-Oct
XIN ZHAN JIANG V.141N 12-Oct XIN NAN TONG OHCAHE1MA 19 Oct 21 8 Nov 21 13 Nov 21 20 Nov 21 25 Nov 21 28 Nov 21
(TUE 23:59) (FRI)
8/16/2021
Note :
VIA MANZANILLO, MAXICO Laem Chabang Feeder :
MONTERREY + 6 CT2 - Friday departure from LCH # B5 (Paperless : 2815)
MEXICO CITY + 3
GUADALAJARA +4
AGUASCALIENTE +2
QUERETARO +2
ST LUIS POTOSI +2
CY - Return - Stuffing Container Telephone Contact
1.NHP K.CHOMSORN / PRANEE / WASSANA 02-7374560-79 Sales & Marketing: Ext. #3267-3275, #3244
2.UNICORN K.JID 02-7388940-6 Email address: thd.sales@cma-cgm.com
3.CDS BKK K.M/TAK / MAOW 02-3120731-7
4.CDS LCB K.KAOMAO / NA/ NID / AON 038-768625 Customer Service: Ext. #3230, 3232-3233, #3235, #3239, #3277, #3296, #3298-3299
5.LCB OFFICE K.NOI/ SOM / NUI 038-401659-60 Email address: thd.booking-desk@cma-cgm.com
6.PAT OFFICE K.AKE / PLE 02-3502082-3 E-Booking : Registration at www.cma-cgm.com/ebusiness/booking/request

** More port served if not mention in schedule please do ask from our sales dept .

Special equipment + reefer acceptable

Documentation: Ext. #3240-3241, #3243, #3245, #3247-3249
Email address: thd.exportdoc@cma-cgm.com

The schedule is subjected to change without notice. Please call customer service for the fastest information.




CMACGM

Asia Central & South America Express (ACSA3

CMA CGM (THAILAND) LTD.
As Agent Of CMA CGM S.A.

811612021

14th Floor, Q House Lumpini, 1 South Sathorn Road,
Tungmahamek, Sathorn, Bangkok 10120, Thailand
Tel :(66-2) 352 3200 Fax : (66-2) 343 8801

Schedule Website: www.cmathai-schedule.com Website: www.cma-cgm.com

FEEDER BANGKOK (PAT) LAEM CHABANG ETA ETA
MOTHER VESSEL VOYAGE MANZANILLO, MX BUENAVENTURA, CO CALLAO, PE SAN ANTONIO, CL
JHT /JTC/ITX CLOSING TIME ETD CLOSING TIME ETD HKHKG HKHKG
TS KAOHSIUNG V.21008N 27-Aug 29-Aug 28-Aug 30-Aug 5-Sep
(FRI 12:00) (SUN) (SAT 14:00) (MON)
YM INTERACTION V.219N 2-Sep 3-Sep 2-Sep 4-Sep 9-Sep
OLSALEIMA 21-Se 14-Oct 23-Oct 27-Oct 1-Nov
(THU 12:00) (FRI) (THU 21:00) (SAT) EVER SIGMA P
CNC BANGKOK V.0QIA2N 6-Sep 8-Sep 8-Sep 9-Sep 13-Sep
(MON 23:59) (WED) (WED 09:00) (THY)
TS TOKYO V.21008N 3-Sep 5-Sep 4-Sep 6-Sep 12-Sep
(FRI 12:00) (SUN) (SAT 14:00) (MON)
YM INAUGURATION V.257N 9-Sep 10-Sep 9-Sep 11-Sep 16-Sep
OLSA3EIMA 28-Se 21-Oct 30-Oct 3-Nov 8-Nov
(THU 12:00) (FRI) (THU 21:00) (SAT) EVER LOTUS P
KUO LONG V.0QIA4N 13-Sep 15-Sep 15-Sep 16-Sep 20-Sep
(MON 23:59) (WED) (WED 09:00) (THY)
TS OSAKA V.21010N 10-Sep 12-Sep 11-Sep 13-Sep 19-Sep
(FRI 12:00) (SUN) (SAT 14:00) (MON)
YM IMPROVEMENT V.206N 16-Sep 17-Sep 16-Sep 18-Sep 23-Sep
OLSASEIMA 5-Oct 28-Oct 6-Nov 10-Nov 15-Nov
(THU 12:00) (FRI) (THU 21:00) (SAT) EVER LAWFUL
CNC SATURN V.0QIA6N 20-Sep 22-Sep 22-Sep 23-Sep 27-Sep
(MON 23:59) (WED) (WED 09:00) (THY)
TS BANGKOK V.21009N 17-Sep 19-Sep 18-Sep 20-Sep 26-Sep
(FRI 12:00) (SUN) (SAT 14:00) (MON)
YM IMAGE V.154N 23-Sep 24-Sep 23-Sep 25-Sep 30-Sep
OLSA7EIMA 12-Oct 4-Nov 13-Nov 17-Nov 22-Nov
(THU 12:00) (FRI) (THU 21:00) (sAT) cscLAsiA
KUO LIN V.0QIA8N 27-Sep 29-Sep 29-Sep 30-Sep 4-Oct
(MON 23:59) (WED) (WED 09:00) (THUY)
TS KAOHSIUNG V.21009N 24-Sep 26-Sep 25-Sep 27-Sep 3-Oct
(FRI 12:00) (SUN) (SAT 14:00) (MON)
YM INTERACTION V.220N 30-Sep 1-Oct 30-Sep 2-Oct 7-Oct
OLSAQEIMA 19-Oct 11-Nov 20-Nov 24-Nov 29-Nov
(THU 12:00) (FRI) (THU 21:00) (SAT) EVER LOADING
CNC BANGKOK V.0QIAAN 4-0ct 6-Oct 6-Oct 7-Oct 11-Oct
(MON 23:59) (WED) (WED 09:00) (THU)
Note : 8/16/2021
VIA MANZANILLO, MAXICO Laem Chabang Feeder :
MONTERREY + 6 JHT - Monday departure from Kerry (Paperless : 2816)
MEXICO CITY +3 JTC - Saturday departure from Kerry (Paperless : 2816)
GUADALAJARA +4 JTX - Monday departure from LCH # B3 (Paperless : 2813)
AGUASCALIENTE +2
QUERETARO +2 Bangkok Feeder :
ST LUIS POTOSI +2 JTC - Friday departure from PAT TERMINAL 1 (Paperless : 0251)
JHT - Sunday departure from PAT TERMINAL 1 (Paperless : 0251)
JTX - Wednesday departure from PAT TERMINAL 1 (Paperless : 0251)
CY - Return - Stuffing Container Telephone Contact

1.NHP

2.UNICORN
3.CDS BKK

4.CDS LCB
5.LCB OFFICE

6.PAT OFFICE

K.CHOMSORN / PRANEE / WASSANA 02-7374560-79

K.JID 02-7388940-6
K.M/TAK/ MAOW 02-3120731-7

K.KAOMAO / NA / NID / AON 038-768625
K.NOI/SOM / NUI 038-401659-60

K.AKE / PLE 02-3502082-3

** More port served if not mention in schedule please do ask from our sales dept .

Special equipment + reefer acceptable

Sales & Marketing: Ext. #3267-3275, #3244
Email address: thd.sales@cma-cgm.com

Customer Service: Ext. #3230, 3232-3233, #3235, #3239, #3277, #3296, #3298-3299
Email address: thd.booking-desk@cma-cgm.com

E-Booking : Registration at www.cma-cgm.com/ebusiness/booking/request

Documentation: Ext. #3240-3241, #3243, #3245, #3247-3249
Email address: thd.exportdoc@cma-cgm.com

The schedule is subjected to change without notice. Please call customer service for the fastest information.

“The schedule is sublect 10 change without notce. Piease call cusiomer senvice fo the fastest inormation



CMA CGM

acific Express US Gulf Coast Service (PEX 11

CMA CGM (THAILAND) LTD.
As Agent Of CMA CGM S.A.
14th Floor, Q House Lumpini, 1 South Sathorn Road,
Tungmahamek, Sathorn, Bangkok 10120, Thailand
Tel : (66-2) 352 3200 Fax : (66-2) 343 8801
Schedule Website: www.cmathai-schedule.com Website: www.cma-cgm.com

/1872021

FEEDER BANGKOK (PAT) LAEM CHABANG ETA ETD MANZANILLO BALBOA MANZANILLO CARTAGENA KINGSTON
MOTHER VESSEL VOYAGE
JHT /JTC /ITX CLOSING TIME ETD CLOSING TIME ETD HKHKG HKHKG (MEXICO) (PANAMA) (PANAMA) (COLUMBIA) (JAMAICA)
TS KAOHSIUNG V.21008N 27-Aug 29-Aug 28-Aug 30-Aug 5-Sep
(FRI 12:00) (SUN) (SAT 14:00) (MON)
YM INTERACTION V.219N 2-Sep 3-Sep 2-Sep 4-Sep 9-Sep
(THU 12:00) (FR) (THU 21:00) (SAT) COSCO GUANGZHOU OPPALEIMA 20-Sep 17-Oct 22-Oct 23-Oct 26-Oct 28-Oct
CNC BANGKOK V.0QIA2N 6-Sep 8-Sep 8-Sep 9-Sep 13-Sep
(MON 23:59) (WED) (WED 09:00) (THU)
TS TOKYO V.21008N 3-Sep 5-Sep 4-Sep 6-Sep 12-Sep
(FRI 12:00) (SUN) (SAT 14:00) (MON)
YM INAUGURATION V.257N 9-Sep 10-Sep 9-Sep 11-Sep 16-Sep
(THU 12:00) R) (THU 21:00) (AT APL SALALAH OPPANEIMA 27-Sep 24-Oct 29-Oct 30-Oct 2-Nov 4-Nov
KUO LONG V.0QIA4N 13-Sep 15-Sep 15-Sep 16-Sep 20-Sep
(MON 23:59) (WED) (WED 09:00) (THU)
TS OSAKA V.21010N 10-Sep 12-Sep 11-Sep 13-Sep 19-Sep
(FRI 12:00) (SUN) (SAT 14:00) (MON)
YM IMPROVEMENT V.206N 16-Sep 17-Sep 16-Sep 18-Sep 23-Sep
(THU 12:00) FR) (THU 21:00) (sAn) CSCL LONG BEACH OPPAPE1MA 4-Oct 31-Oct 5-Nov 6-Nov 9-Nov 11-Nov
CNC SATURN V.0QIA6N 20-Sep 22-Sep 22-Sep 23-Sep 27-Sep
(MON 23:59) (WED) (WED 09:00) (THU)
TS BANGKOK V.21009N 17-Sep 19-Sep 18-Sep 20-Sep 26-Sep
(FRI 12:00) (SUN) (SAT 14:00) (MON)
YM IMAGE V.154N 23-Sep 24-Sep 23-Sep 25-Sep 30-Sep
(THU 12:00) R) (THU 2100) (AT) COSCO NINGBO OPPAREIMA 11-Oct 7-Nov 12-Nov 13-Nov 16-Nov 18-Nov
KUO LIN V.0QIA8N 27-Sep 29-Sep 29-Sep 30-Sep 4-Oct
(MON 23:59) (WED) (WED 09:00) (THU)
TS KAOHSIUNG V.21009N 24-Sep 26-Sep 25-Sep 27-Sep 3-Oct
(FRI 12:00) (SUN) (SAT 14:00) (MON)
YM INTERACTION V.220N 30-Sep 1-Oct 30-Sep 2-Oct 7-Oct
(THU 12.00) FR) (THU 21:00) (SAT) APL BARCELONA OPPATEIMA 18-Oct 14-Nov 19-Nov 20-Nov 23-Nov 25-Nov
CNC BANGKOK V.0QIAAN 4-Oct 6-Oct 6-Oct 7-Oct 11-Oct
(MON 23:59) (WED) (WED 09:00) (THU)
Note : 8/16/2021
VIA KINGSTON VIA CARTAGENA Laem Chabang Feeder :
BASSETERRE +10 LA GUAIRA +5 WILLEMSTAD +2 JTC - Saturday departure from Kerry (Paperless : 2816)
BELEM +15 ORAN JESTAD +6 EL GUAMACHE +9 JHT - Monday departure from Kerry (Paperless : 2816)
BELIZE +7 PORT AU PRINCE +9 PUERTO CORTES +4 JTX - Monday departure from LCH # B3 (Paperless : 2813)
BRIDGETOWN +7 ROSEAU +13 BARRANQUILLA +7
FREEPORT +10 SAN JUAN +9 Bangkok Feeder :
GEORGETOWN +12 ST. GEARGES +13 JTC - Friday departure from PAT TERMINAL 1 (Paperless : 0251)
GUANTA +8 PHILIPSBURG + 3 JHT - Sunday departure from PAT TERMINAL 1 (Paperless : 0251)
HAVANA +7 PUERTO CORTES +6 JTX - Wednesday departure from PAT TERMINAL 1 (Paperless : 0251)

KINGSTOWN +12

FORT DE FRANCE +7

CY - Return - Stuffing Container

Telephone

Contact

1.NHP

2.UNICORN
3.CDS BKK

4.CDS LCB
5.LCB OFFICE

6.PAT OFFICE

K.CHOMSORN / PRANEE / WASSANA

K.JID
K.M/TAK / MAOW

K.KAOMAO / NA/NID / AON
K.NOI/SOM/ NUI

K.AKE / PLE

** More port served if not mention in schedule please do ask from our sales dept .

Special equipment + reefer acceptable

02-7374560-79
02-7388940-6
02-3120731-7
038-768625
038-401659-60
02-3502082-3

Sales & Marketing: Ext. #3267-3275, #3244
Email address: thd.sales@cma-cgm.com

Customer Service: Ext. #3230, 3232-3233, #3235, #3239, #3277, #3296, #3298-3299
Email address: thd.booking-desk@cma-cgm.com

E-Booking : Registration at www.cma-cgm.com/ebusiness/booking/request

Documentation: Ext. #3240-3241, #3243, #3245, #3247-3249
Email address: thd.exportdoc@cma-cgm.com

The schedule is subjected to change without notice. Please call customer service for the fastest information.

“The schedle s subject to change without notice. Please call customer sevice for the fastest information.
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Asia South America East Coast 1 (SEAS 1

CMA CGM (THAILAND) LTD.
As Agent Of CMA CGM S.A.
14th Floor, Q House Lumpini, 1 South Sathorn Road,
Tungmahamek, Sathorn, Bangkok 10120, Thailand
Tel : (66-2) 352 3200 Fax : (66-2) 343 8801
Schedule Website: www.cmathai-schedule.com Website: www.cma-cgm.com

FEEDER BANGKOK LAEM CHABANG ETA MOTHER VESSEL VOYAGE ETD RIO DE JANEIRO SANTOS PARANAGUA NAVEGANTES MONTEVIDEO BUENOS AIRES RIO GRANDE
(LCX/LCX2/BKX1/BKX3) CLOSING TIME ETD CLOSING TIME ETD SGSIN NO. SGSIN
X-PRESS KABRU V. 21032S 3-Sep 5-Sep 8-Sep
(FRI 19:00) (SUN)
XIN QIN HUANG DAO V.072W 5-Sep 8-Sep 11-Sep
(SUN 23:59) (WED)
KOTA HANDAL V.05755 2-Sep 3-Sep 6-Sep SEAMAX ROWAYTON 0AAAIWIMA 14 Sep 21 6 0ct 21 7 0Oct 21 9 0ct 21 10 Oct 21 13 Oct 21 150ct 21 19 0ct 21
(THU 12:00) (FRI)
BLANK SAILING 3-Sep 5-Sep 8-Sep
(FRI108:00) (SUN)
X-PRESS KABRU V. 21033S 10-Sep 12-Sep 15-Sep
(FRI 19:00) (SUN)
OSAKA V. 21002W 12-Sep 15-Sep 18-Sep
(SUN 23:59) (WED)
KOTA HANDAL V.05765 9-Sep 10-Sep 13-Sep EVER LAUREL 0AAA3WIMA 21Sep 21 13 Oct 21 14 Oct 21 16 Oct 21 17 Oct 21 20 Oct 21 22 0Oct 21 26 Oct 21
(THU 12:00) (FRI)
SINAR BINTAN V.727S 10-Sep 12-Sep 15-Sep
(FRI08:00) (SUN)
X-PRESS KABRU V. 21034S 17-Sep 19-Sep 22-Sep
(FRI 19:00) (SUN)
VERMONT TRADER V.026W 19-Sep 22-Sep 25-Sep
(SUN 23:59) (WED)
KOTA HANDAL V.0577S 16-Sep 17-Sep 20-Sep EVER LIBRA 0AAASWIMA 28 Sep 21 20 Oct 21 210ct 21 23 Oct 21 24 Oct 21 27 Oct 21 29 Oct 21 2 Nov 21
(THU 12:00) (FRI)
BLANK SAILING 17-Sep 19-Sep 22-Sep
(FRI08:00) (SUN)
X-PRESS KABRU V. 21035S 24-Sep 26-Sep 29-Sep
(FRI 19:00) (SUN)
WIDE JULIET V.004W 26-Sep 29-Sep 2-Oct
(SUN 23:59) (WED) CMA CGM CARL ANTOINE OAAATWIMA 50ct21 270ct 21 280ct 21 30 Oct 21 310ct21 3Nov 21 5Nov 21 9 Nov 21
KOTA HANDAL V.0578S 23-Sep 24-Sep 27-Sep
(THU 12:00) (FRI)
SINAR BINTAN V.728S 24-Sep 26-Sep 29-Sep
(FRI08:00) (SUN)
X-PRESS KABRU V. 21036S 1-Oct 3-Oct 6-Oct
(FRI 19:00) (SUN)
XIN QIN HUANG DAO V.073W 3-Oct 6-Oct 9-Oct
(SUN 23:59) (WED)
KOTA HANDAL V.0579S 30-Sep 1-0ct 4-0ct EVER LIFTING 0AAA9WIMA 12 Oct 21 3 Nov 21 4 Nov 21 6 Nov 21 7 Nov 21 10 Nov 21 12 Nov 21 16 Nov 21
(THU 12:00) (FRI)
BLANK SAILING 1-Oct 3-Oct 6-Oct
(FRI08:00) (SUN)
8/16/2021
Note ;
Bangkok Feeder :
BKX1 - Friday departure from PAT (Paperless : 0110)
BKX3 - Sunday departure from PAT (Paperless : 0252)
Laem Chabang Feeder :
LCX - Sunday departure from LCH LCIT # C3 - (Paperless : 2820)
LCX2 - Wednesday departure from LCH C1,C2 (Paperless : 2836)
CY - Return - Stuffing Container Telephone Contact
1.NHP K.CHOMSORN / PRANEE / WASSANA 02-7374560-79 Sales & Marketing: Ext. #3267-3275, #3244
2.UNICORN KJID 02-7388940-6 Email address: thd.sales@cma-cgm.com
3.CDS BKK K.M/TAK / MAOW 02-3120731-7
4.CDS LCB K.KAOMAO / NA/NID / AON 038-768625 Customer Service: Ext. #3230, 3232-3233, #3235, #3239, #3277, #3296, #3298-3299
5.LCB OFFICE K.NOI/ SOM / NUI 038-401659-60 Email address: thd.booking-desk@cma-cgm.com
6.PAT OFFICE K.AKE / PLE 02-3502082-3 E-Booking : Registration at www.cma-cgm. i lest
**More port served if not mention in schedule please do ask from our sales dept . Documentation: Ext. #3240-3241, #3243, #3245, #3247-3249
Special equipment + reefer acceptable Email address:_thd.exportdoc@cma-cgm.com

The schedule is subjected to change without notice. Please call customer service for the fastest information.




CMACGM

Asia South America East Coast 2 (SEAS 2)

CMA CGM (THAILAND) LTD.

As Agent Of CMA CGM S.A.
14th Floor, Q House Lumpini, 1 South Sathorn Road,
Tungmahamek, Sathorn, Bangkok 10120, Thailand

Tel : (66-2) 352 3200 Fax : (66-2) 343 8801
Schedule Website: www.cmathai-schedule.com Website: www.cma-cgm.com

FEEDER BANGKOK LAEM CHABANG ETA MOTHER VESSEL VOYAGE ETA ITAGUAI, BR ITAPOA, SC ITAJAI
(LCX/LCX2/BKX1/BKX3) CLOSING TIME ETD CLOSING TIME ETD SGSIN NO. SGSIN
X-PRESS KABRU V. 21032S 3-Sep 5-Sep 8-Sep
(FRI 19:00) (SUN)
XIN QIN HUANG DAO V.072W 5-Sep 8-Sep 11-Sep
(SUN 23:59) (WED)
KOTA HANDAL V.0575S 2-Sep 3-Sep 6-Sep CARDIFF OBDAEW1MA 10 Sep 21 7 Oct 21 11 Oct 21 13 Oct 21
(THU 12:00) (FRI)
BLANK SAILING 3-Sep 5-Sep 8-Sep
(FRI 08:00) (SUN)
X-PRESS KABRU V. 21033S 10-Sep 12-Sep 15-Sep
(FRI 19:00) (SUN)
OSAKA V. 21002W 12-Sep 15-Sep 18-Sep
(SUN 23:59) (WED)
KOTA HANDAL V.0576S 9-Sep 10-Sep 13-Sep KOTA CABAR 0BDAGWI1MA 17 Sep 21 14 Oct 21 18 Oct 21 20 Oct 21
(THU 12:00) (FRI)
SINAR BINTAN V.727S 10-Sep 12-Sep 15-Sep
(FRI 08:00) (SUN)
X-PRESS KABRU V. 21034S 17-Sep 19-Sep 22-Sep
(FRI 19:00) (SUN)
VERMONT TRADER V.026W 19-Sep 22-Sep 25-Sep
(SUN 23:59) (WED)
KOTA HANDAL V.0577S 16-Sep 17-Sep 20-Sep APL OREGON O0BDAIWIMA 24 Sep 21 21 Oct 21 25 Oct 21 27 Oct 21
(THU 12:00) (FRI)
BLANK SAILING 17-Sep 19-Sep 22-Sep
(FRI 08:00) (SUN)
X-PRESS KABRU V. 21035S 24-Sep 26-Sep 29-Sep
(FRI 19:00) (SUN)
WIDE JULIET V.004W 26-Sep 29-Sep 2-Oct
(SUN 23:59) (WED)
KOTA HANDAL V.0578S 23-Sep 24-Sep 27-Sep KOTA LEKAS 0BDAKWI1MA 10ct21 28 Oct 21 1 Nov 21 3 Nov 21
(THU 12:00) (FRI)
SINAR BINTAN V.728S 24-Sep 26-Sep 29-Sep
(FRI 08:00) (SUN)
X-PRESS KABRU V. 21036S 1-Oct 3-Oct 6-Oct
(FRI 19:00) (SUN)
XIN QIN HUANG DAO V.073W 3-Oct 6-Oct 9-Oct
(SUN 23:59) (WED)
KOTA HANDAL V.0579S 30-Sep 1-0ct 2-0ct KURE 0BDAMWI1MA 8 Oct 21 4 Nov 21 8 Nov 21 10 Nov 21
(THU 12:00) (FRI)
BLANK SAILING 1-Oct 3-Oct 6-Oct
(FRI 08:00) (SUN)
8/16/2021
Note ;
Bangkok Feeder :
BKX1 - Friday departure from PAT (Paperless : 0110)
BKX3 - Sunday departure from PAT (Paperless : 0252)
Laem Chabang Feeder :
LCX - Sunday departure from LCH LCIT # C3 - (Paperless : 2820)
LCX2 - Wednesday departure from LCH C1,C2 (Paperless : 2836)
CY - Return - Stuffing Container Telephone Contact
1.NHP K.CHOMSORN / PRANEE / WASSANA 02-7374560-79 Sales & Marketing: Ext. #3267-3275, #3244
2.UNICORN K.JID 02-7388940-6 Email address: thd.sales@cma-cgm.com
3.CDS BKK K.M/TAK / MAOW 02-3120731-7
4.CDS LCB K.KAOMAO / NA / NID / AON 038-768625 Customer Service: Ext. #3230, 3232-3233, #3235, #3239, #3277, #3296, #3298-3299
5.LCB OFFICE K.NOI/ SOM / NUI 038-401659-60 Email address: thd.booking-desk@cma-cgm.com
6.PAT OFFICE K.AKE / PLE 02-3502082-3 E-Booking : Registration at www.cma-cgm.com/ebusiness/booking/request

** More port served if not mention in schedule please do ask from our sales dept .
Special equipment + reefer acceptable

Documentation: Ext. #3240-3241, #3243, #3245, #3247-3249
Email address: thd.exportdoc@cma-cgm.com

The schedule is subjected to change without notice. Please call customer service for the fastest information.




